YEAR: 2024

HR No. 0141

Date and time of FIR: 26/11/2024 at 5:40 pm

No.	Acts		Sections
BNS, 2023		303(2)	
(a) Occurrence of ty: me Period: ) Information receiv	Date from: Time from:	4:30 pm	Date to: 26/11/2024 Time to: 4:30 pm Time: 5:40 pm
) General Diary Re	ference: Entry No.	18	Date & Time: 26/11/2024 at 5:40 pm
Type of informat  ) Place of occurren	ion: written complaint. nee: Thoubal Kshetrileikai To	mjing Makhon	g along roadside of <b>Thoubal</b>
Yairipok. b) Direction and dis	stance from PS: 1 km East al Kshetrileikai, District- Thou he limit of this Police Station, the	(approx.). bal, Manipur	Beat No.
a) Name: Khangei	mbam Anjali Devi		
(b) Father's name: [	Tongbam Devid Singh	ility: <b>Indian</b>	
<ul><li>(b) Father's name: '</li><li>(c) Date/ Year of B</li></ul>	Tongbam Devid Singh	ility: <b>Indian</b>	
<ul><li>b) Father's name: 'c) Date/ Year of B</li><li>c) UID No.</li></ul>	Tongbam Devid Singh	dity: <b>Indian</b>	
<ul><li>b) Father's name: 'c) Date/ Year of B</li><li>c) UID No. Passport No.</li></ul>	Tongbam Devid Singh		ace of issue:
(e) UID No. Passport No.	Fongbam Devid Singh irth: <b>1999</b> (d) Nationa	Pl	
<ul> <li>(c) Date/ Year of B</li> <li>(e) UID No. Passport No. (f) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Rational Passion of the pa</li></ul>	Fongbam Devid Singh  irth: 1999 (d) Nationa  ion Card, Voter ID Card, Passpo	Pl	
<ul> <li>(b) Father's name: '(c) Date/ Year of B</li> <li>(c) UID No. Passport No. (c) Date of issue:</li> </ul>	Fongbam Devid Singh irth: <b>1999</b> (d) Nationa	Pl	iving License, PAN):
(b) Father's name: '(c) Date/ Year of B (c) UID No. Passport No. (d) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratistics)	Fongbam Devid Singh  irth: 1999 (d) Nationa  ion Card, Voter ID Card, Passpo	Pl	iving License, PAN):
(b) Father's name: '(c) Date/ Year of B (c) UID No. Passport No. (d) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratistics)	Fongbam Devid Singh  irth: 1999 (d) Nationa  ion Card, Voter ID Card, Passpo	Pl	iving License, PAN):
(c) Date/ Year of B (e) UID No. Passport No. (i) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratistic No. 1 (h) Occupation: Ot	Fongbam Devid Singh  irth: 1999 (d) Nationa  ion Card, Voter ID Card, Passpo	Pl	iving License, PAN):
<ul> <li>(b) Father's name: '(c) Date/ Year of B</li> <li>(c) UID No.     Passport No.     (i) Date of issue:     (g) ID Details (Ratist. No.</li></ul>	Fongbam Devid Singh irth: 1999 (d) Nationa ion Card, Voter ID Card, Passpo ID Type Ther.	Pl ort, UID No., Dr	iving License, PAN):  ID No.
(b) Father's name: (c) Date/ Year of B (c) UID No. Passport No. (d) Date of issue: (g) ID Details (Ratistics). No.	Fongbam Devid Singh  irth: 1999 (d) Nationa  ion Card, Voter ID Card, Passpo	Plort, UID No., Dr	iving License, PAN):

6 Details of known/suspected/unknown accused with full particulars:

SI. I	No. Name	Alias	Relative's name	Present address	1
	Unknown person				

7. Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainant/informant:

N	Particulars of properties of interest:	No. 10 and 10 an							
No.	Property Category Type	Description	Value (in Rs.)						
	Motor Scooter Honda Activa 6	G STD (Decent blue metallic in No. MN06SF-0415, Chassis No. /235838. Engine No. 6 & Model 2022	92,000/-						
()	Lotal value of property: Rs. 92,000/		CHARGE						
10.	Inquest Report/U.D. case No., if any:	//	ES COLD OF THE						
	SI No.	UIDB No.	CER W CHARGE MOURAL POLICE STATE OF THE POLICE						
Π.	11. First Information contents: Enclosed OE as separate sheet								
<ul> <li>12. Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) u/s as mentioned at Item No. 2.</li> <li>11) Registered the case and took up the investigation/or</li> </ul>									
(	Directed (Name of I.O.): <b>M. Sangeet Sing</b> to take up the Investigation.	h Rank: Asst. Sub-Inspecto	or.						
( }	) Refused investigation due to:								
	Exansferred to P.S: on point of jurisdiction	District:							
	F.L.R. read over to the complainant/inform the complainant/informant, free of cost.	nant, admitted to be correctly recor	rded and a copy given to						
	ROAC.	Signature of Officer in charge, P Name: Th. Phulachandra Singh Rank: Inspector. Thoubai Police Thoubai District.	arge Station						
	5. Signature/Thumb impression of the complainant/informant:								

14. Date and time of dispatch to the court:

The Officer-in-Charge Thoubal Police Station

Subject: Report.



Dated :- 26/11/202

Sir.

With due respect, I am to report that on 26/11/2024 at around 04.30 pm, my Honda Activa 6G STD (Decent blue metallic in colour) bearing regn. No. MN06SF- 0415, Chassis No ME4JF913MLW235838, Engine No. JF91EW0235416 and Model- 2022 which is registered/recorded in name of one Khangembam Kartika Devi D/o Kh. Ingomacha Singh of Bazar Thoubal Achouba, Manipur-795138 was found stolen away by unknown person while to was parked at Thoubal Kshetrileikai Tomjing Makhong along roadside of Thoubal-Yairipok road and was unable to locate despite various efforts put into the same. The approximate value of the said stolen away vehicle is Rs. 92000/- only.

It is therefore, requested to kindly take necessary action in this regard.

Thanking you.

The report is knewled as THE OF CASE DIR NO. 141(11)2024 THE RS CHS 303(2) OF BMS, 2023

Officer In-Charge
Thoubal Police Station
Thoubal District, Manipur

Yours faithfully

Khangembam Anjal

Khangembam Anjali Devi, 25yrs W/o Tongbram Devid Singh of Nambol Sabal leikai, I/W. # 7005902607.